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COMPETITIONS

Galgorm Superior Dining Escape

Ticket No. INETE]
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Heather Gallagher
Leah Mccabe
Laura Bratton
Mary Carters

Anthea Mcdonald
Shirley Nixon
Claire Lindsay

Jamie Robinson
Tracey Mchugh
Nicole Brennan
Melissa Graham
Christopher Marlow
Lee Miller
Gemma Martin
Matthew Thompson
Catherine Mcgoldrick
Oonagh Meenan
Niamh Oa€™malley
Kerry Logan
Julie Brown
Paul Finnegan
Brenda Carson
Ciaran Maguire
Christine Mc Gee
Jemma Fleming
Kathleen Thompson
Sonia Reilly
Marie Corrigan
Paul Sreenan
Michelle Coyle
Aisling Crudden
Margaret Elliott
Louise Mckenna
Julie Mcgurn
Ruth Mc Brien
Laura Bratton
Lisa Hamilton
Gary Clarke
Rose Wray
Michelle Cairns
Sabrina Maguire
Sarah-jayne Egerton
Emma Woods
Ethan Hogg
Caroline Mcelroy
Una Meehan
Paula Gallagher
Jack Reynolds

Diana Mc Farland

Total: 211 « Draw: February 10, 2025 11:00 pm
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59 Christopher Knox
60 Ciaran Donnelly
61 Helen Fitzpatrick
62 Andrea Latimer
63 Sharon Stephenson
64 Kathleen Cole
65 Nicolas Somerville
66 Patricia Mcsheahill
69 Ryan Breen

70 Elaine Mckay
71 Pearl Harmsworth
72 CG

73 Matthew Moutray
74 Aiobheann Mcbrien
75 Anne Farry

77 Jordan Sleator
79 Chloe Parsons
80 Patrice Cox

81 Lee Miller

82 Elliot Morrison
83 Aoife Wray

84 Lee Miller

85 Christina Mcsharry
86 Mark Gettins

87 Christopher Marlow
88 Orla Broomhead
89 Gillian Cassidy
90 Lisa Owens

91 Karina Mocernaka Ozola
92 Chloe Ewing

93 Lorraine Smyth
94 Christopher Marlow
95 Helen Creamer
96 Leah Mullen

97 Rowan Gailey
98 Julie Howden
99 Linda Mckeown
100 Kim Oneill

101 Emma Woods
102 Ross Keenan
103 Anne Farry
104 Paul Finnegan
105 Sharon Fitzpatrick
106 Margaret Graham
107 Anne Farry
108 Melanie Fawcett
109 Patricia Mcgurren
111 Paula Gallagher
112 Elisha Mcdermott
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113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
142
144
146
147
148
149
151
154
156
157
158
161
162
163
164
166
167
168
169
171
172

Tanya Blaney
Jennifer Smyth
Kevin Reilly
Niall Mcmulkin
Nuala Beggan
Barry Beatty
Sean Lewsley
Elaine Mckay

Lindsey Crawford

Aiobheann Mcbrien

Linda Mckeown
Trevor Holden
Jackie Mcgovern
Claire Campbell
Louise Murphy
Nicole Johnston
John Collins
Martin Higgins

Richard Mc Sorley
Kathleen Fitzpatrick

Marie Mcgrath
Patricia Gray
Niamh Donaghy
Lorna Gillespie
Orla Broomhead
Claire Mullan
Amanda Irwin
Mary Monaghan
Orla Broomhead
Barry Mcgowan
Michael Donnelly
Paul Hanna
Claire Campbell
Molly Mcbrien
Ciara Lynch
Eimer Maguire
Bradley Hicks
Andrew James
Bradley Seamus
Harold Crawford
Annie Oneill
Harold Crawford
Grace Black
Niall Mcmulkin
Kacey Smith
Nadine Farrell
Orla Broomhead
Karl Parker

Stephanie Castles

Total: 211 « Draw: February 10, 2025 11:00 pm
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173 Louise Mckenna
174 Ross Keenan
175 Jonathan Graham
176 Gerardette Mclaughlin
178 Mary Mccallan
179 John Mc Manus
180 Martina Mcelroy
181 Helen Vance
182 Christopher Marlow
183 Sharon Orrr
184 Moyra Wallace
186 Paul Hanna
187 Tina Mccafferty
188 Christopher Marlow
189 Daniel Duffy
190 Teresa Coney
191 Anne Farry
192 Joanne Moran
194 Angie Mcdaniel
195 Gary Clarke
196 Catherine Mcgoldrick
197 James Mcauley
198 Tamara Mcconkey
199 Barry Mcgowan
200 Lisa Hamilton
201 Anne Farry
202 Megan Murphy
203 Sabrina Maguire
205 Jamie Robinson
206 Angie Mcdaniel
207 Bronagh Kelly
209 Elliot Morrison
210 Pauline Keaveny
211 Paula Gallagher
213 Helena Maguire
214 Geraldine O'donnell
215 Emmett Sweeney
216 Patricia Jones
217 Sean Michael Breen
218 Claire Mullan
219 Lisa Galligan
220 Paul Finnegan
221 Leanne Corrigan
222 Christine Mc Gee
223 Patrice Cox
224 Paul Finnegan
225 Geraldine Mcmanus
226 Noelle Maguire
227 Gina Parkinson
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228 Wayne Holden
229 Natasha Jordan
230 Melissa Little
231 Keith Woods
232 Cathal Mc Ternan
234 Cathal Mc Ternan
235 Margaret Elliott
236 Allyson Power
237 Naoise Maguire
239 Darren Mc Ardle
240 Lisa Mcmanus
241 Ethan Hogg
242 Ruth Jacks
244 Lucy Belshaw
245 Fiona Conlon
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